

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.2807 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
7.	23.01.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> It is represented by both the learned counsel that the parties are trying to settle the matter and that the matter has been referred to mediation. Hence, requested to adjourn the matter. List the matter after two (02) weeks. <i>KBN</i> <u>TRR,J</u>	